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5Jan e Frigay 23 Feb e Friday 5 Apr o Friday 1 May May Day 21 Jun e Friday 23 Aug e Friday 11 Oct o Friday 29 Nov e Friday
12 Jan e Friday 24 Feb e Schedule Holiday 6 Apr Arrival Day of Sri Sri 3May e Friday 28 Jun e Friday 30 Aug e Friday 120ct  Mahanabami 6 Dec o Friday
13 Jan e Schedule Holiday 26 Feb  Shab e-Barat Harichand Tagore 10 May e Friday oJul e Friday 4 Sep Akhari Chahar Somba 150ct  Fateha-i-Yajdaham 13 Dec o Friday
19 Jan e Friday 1 Mar o Friday 7 Apr Shab-e-gadr 17 May e Friday 12 Jul o Friday 6 Sep o Friday 16 Oct  Lakshmi Puja 16 Dec  Victory Day
26 Jan e Friday 8 Mar o Friday 10 Apr  Eid ul-Fitr 23May  Buddha Purnima/Vesak 17 Ju Ashura 13 Sep o Friday 16 Oct  Prabarana Purnima 20 Dec o Friday
27 Jan e Schedule Holiday 15 Mar e Friday 12 Apr  Eid ul-Fitr Holiday 24 May o Friday 19 Jul o Friday 16 Sep  Eid e-Milad-un Nabi 18 Oct o Friday 25Dec  Christmas Day
2 Feb o Friday 17 Mar  Sheikh Mujibur Rahman's 12 Apr e Friday 31 May e Friday 20 Ju Ashari Purnima 16 Sep  Madhu Purnima 250ct o Friday 27 Dec o Friday
9Feb e Friday irthday 13 Apr  Chaitra Sankranti 7Jun e Friday 26 Jul e Friday 20 Sep o Friday 310ct  Sri Shayama Puja
10 Feb o Schedule Holiday 22 Mar e Friday 13 Apr  Eid ul-Fitr Holiday 14 Jun o Friday 2 Aug e Friday 27 Sep o Friday 1 Nov e Friday
16 Feb e Friday 25 Mar  Doljatra 14 Apr ~ Bengali New Year 17Jun  Eid al-Adha 9Aug e Friday 2 Oct Mahalaya 8 Nov e Friday
21 Feb  Language Martyrs' Day 26 Mar  Independence Day 19 Apr e Friday 18 Jun  Eid al-Adnha Holiaay 15 Aug  National Mourning Day 40ct o Fricay 15 Nov e Friday
23 Feb  Maghi Purnima 29 Mar e Friday 26 Apr e Friday 19 Jun  Eid al-Adha Holiday 16 Aug e Friday 11 0ct  Ashtami 22 Nov e Friday




